阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

(Toroidal core)
TF1028S 0.45 to 2.2mH 0.5 to 3 2.5 8 900
TF4825S 1, 2mH 10 to 15 200 95 120
TF6029S 1mH 20 to 30 400 205 70
TF2320HU 1 to 5mH 2 to 5 25 18 300
TF2514HU 0.1mH 5 to 7 4.9 18 300
TF2519HU 1 to 5mH 2 to 5 25 16 300
TF3424HU 0.3 to 8mH 4 to 20 120 42 250
TF4930HU 1 to 10mH 6 to 20 400 87 120
TF1815HU 3 to 10mH 0.3 to 2 12 6 600
TF4131HU 0.7 to 3mH 10 to 18 226.8 76 150
TF6136HU 1, 2mH 15 to 30 900 172 75
Vertical types
(Toroidal core)
TF1320S 1 to 4mH 1.5 to 3 9 6.5 1000
TF2528S 0.45 to 7mH 2.5 to 10 50 19.5 840
TF3233S 0.25 to 10mH 3 to 20 130 41 320
TF1713VU 1, 2mH 1 to 3 8 4 2000
TF1714VU 1 to 15mH 1 to 3 9 6 2000
TF2420VU 1 to 8mH 2 to 6 36 18 800

TF1028S-801Y2R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF1028S-222Y0R5-01 2.2 50 0.2 0.5 0.4
TF1028S-162Y1R3-01 1.6 50 0.2 1.3 0.4
TF1028S-102Y1R5-01 1 50 0.1 1.5 0.45
TF1028S-801Y2R0-01 0.8 50 0.1 2 0.5
TF1028S-451Y3R0-01 0.45 50 0.06 3 0.6
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF4825S-102Y15R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød H max.
TF4825S-202Y10R0-01 2 50 20 10 1.3 28
TF4825S-102Y15R0-01 1 50 7.5 15 1.8 31
4
2
1
3

TF6029S-102Y20R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød H max.
TF6029S-102Y20R0-01 1 50 5 20 2.3 36
TF6029S-102Y30R0-02 1 50 4 30 2.6 40
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(5/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max. H max.
TF2320HU type
TF2320HU-102Y2R0-01 1 50 100 2 0.5 23 20
TF2320HU-502Y2R0-01 5 100 130 2 0.6 23 20
TF2320HU-302Y3R0-01 3 150 90 3 0.65 23 20
TF2320HU-102Y5R0-01 1 50 50 5 0.8 23 20
TF2514HU type
TF2514HU-101Y5R0-01 0.1 30 40 5 0.8 24 13
TF2514HU-101Y7R0-01 0.1 30 10 7 1.1 25 14
Weight: 16g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3
Dimensions in mm
19max.(15)

TF2519HU-502Y2R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF2519HU-202Y2R0-01 2 100 110 2 0.55
TF2519HU-502Y2R0-01 5 150 130 2 0.55
TF2519HU-102Y3R0-01 1 50 70 3 0.65
TF2519HU-302Y3R0-01 3 100 90 3 0.7
TF2519HU-102Y5R0-01 1 50 50 5 0.8
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(6/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF3424HU-302Y7R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max. H max.
TF3424HU-802Y4R0-01 8 200 90 4 0.8 31 21
TF3424HU-502Y5R0-01 5 150 80 5 0.8 31 21
TF3424HU-302Y7R0-01 3 150 60 7 1 31 21
TF3424HU-102Y10R0-01 1 50 30 10 1.3 33 23
TF3424HU-202Y10R0-01 2 80 40 10 1.3 33 23
TF3424HU-102Y15R0-01 1 50 20 15 1.5 33 23
TF3424HU-301Y20R0-01 0.3 30 10 20 1.8 34 24
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(7/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF4930HU-302Y10R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max. H max.
TF4930HU-103Y6R0-01 10 300 60 6 1.2 47 26
TF4930HU-202Y10R0-01 2 150 30 10 1.3 47 26
TF4930HU-302Y10R0-01 3 150 35 10 1.3 47 26
TF4930HU-202Y15R0-01 2 150 25 15 1.8 48 27
TF4930HU-502Y15R0-01 5 200 35 15 1.5 48 27
TF4930HU-102Y20R0-01 1 50 20 20 2 49 30
Weight: 6g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ø0.9 to 1.0
Dimensions in mm
ø17max.

TF1815HU-302Y2R0-01
TF1815HU-103Y0R3-01
TF1815HU-502Y1R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
TF1815HU-103Y0R3-01 10 300 630 0.3
TF1815HU-502Y0R5-01 5 200 410 0.5
TF1815HU-103Y0R5-01 10 300 550 0.5
TF1815HU-502Y1R0-01 5 200 250 1
TF1815HU-103Y1R0-01 10 300 325 1
TF1815HU-302Y2R0-01 3 150 95 2
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(8/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF4131HU-302Y10R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max. H max.
TF4131HU-202Y10R0-01 2 100 20 10 1.5 38 29
TF4131HU-302Y10R0-01 3 150 30 10 1.5 39 30
TF4131HU-202Y12R0-01 2 100 18 12 1.5 39 30
TF4131HU-102Y15R0-01 1 50 15 15 1.7 39 30
TF4131HU-701Y18R0-01 0.7 30 10 18 1.8 41 31
Weight: 172g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3 to 0.5
Dimensions in mm
ø61max.

TF6136HU-102Y30R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF6136HU-202Y15R0-01 2 80 20 15 1.8
TF6136HU-102Y20R0-01 1 50 10 20 1.8
TF6136HU-202Y20R0-01 2 80 15 20 1.8
TF6136HU-202Y25R0-01 2 80 15 25 2.4
TF6136HU-102Y30R0-01 1 50 8 30 2.4
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(9/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY
CHARACTERISTICS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
4
2
1
3
L1 L2
( 2
0)
ød
13max.ø20max.
15
±2
∗
1 2 3 4 ∗TF1320S-402Y1R5-01: 5±2
Weight: 6.5g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3
Dimensions in mm
10

Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF1320S-402Y1R5-01 4 100 0.2 1.5 0.4
TF1320S-222Y2R0-01 2.2 75 0.1 2 0.5
TF1320S-102Y3R0-01 1 40 0.04 3 0.6
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(10/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF2528S-702Y2R5-K1
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF2528S-702Y2R5-K1 7 200 0.2 2.5 0.6
TF2528S-502Y3R0-K1 5 150 0.15 3 0.65
TF2528S-402Y4R0-K1 4 100 0.1 4 0.7
TF2528S-152Y5R0-K1 1.5 80 0.05 5 0.8
TF2528S-801Y8R0-K1 0.8 50 0.02 8 1
TF2528S-451Y10R0-K1 0.45 30 0.015 10 1.1
4
2
1
3

TF3233S-202Y8R0-K1
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF3233S-103Y3R0-K1 10 200 0.15 3 0.7
TF3233S-702Y4R0-K1 7 150 0.1 4 0.8
TF3233S-502Y5R0-K1 5 100 0.05 5 0.9
TF3233S-402Y6R0-K1 4 80 0.03 6 1
TF3233S-202Y8R0-K1 2 60 0.025 8 1.2
TF3233S-102Y10R0-K1 1 30 0.02 10 1.3
TF3233S-601Y15R0-K1 0.6 50 0.007 15 1.6
TF3233S-251Y20R0-K1 0.25 50 0.005 20 1.8
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(11/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF1713VU-202Y1R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF1713VU-202Y1R0-01 2 100 180 1 0.35
TF1713VU-102Y2R0-01 1 50 100 2 0.4
TF1713VU-102Y3R0-01 1 50 70 3 0.5
Weight: 6g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3
Dimensions in mm
ød

TF1714VU-502Y1R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac(A)
max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød W max.
TF1714VU-502Y1R0-01 5 100 250 1 0.35 12
TF1714VU-802Y1R0-01 8 120 325 1 0.35 14
TF1714VU-103Y1R0-01 10 150 350 1 0.35 14
TF1714VU-153Y1R0-01 15 150 400 1 0.35 14
TF1714VU-202Y2R0-01 2 80 85 2 0.5 14
TF1714VU-102Y3R0-01 1 50 45 3 0.6 12
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(12/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF2430VU-302Y3R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max.
TF2420VU-302Y2R0-01 3 150 110 2 0.6 23
TF2420VU-802Y2R0-01 8 200 150 2 0.55 23
TF2420VU-302Y3R0-01 3 150 100 3 0.65 23
TF2420VU-102Y5R0-01 1 50 50 5 0.8 23
TF2420VU-202Y5R0-01 2 100 90 5 0.8 23
TF2420VU-102Y6R0-01 1 50 30 6 0.9 23.5
Weight: 8g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3
Dimensions in mm
ød

TF2514VU-123Y2R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max. H max.
TF2514VU-102Y2R0-01 1 50 100 2 0.5 23 13
TF2514VU-123Y2R0-01 12 150 120 2 0.5 23 13
TF2514VU-101Y5R0-01 0.1 30 40 5 0.8 24 13
TF2514VU-131Y7R0-01 0.13 30 10 7 1.1 25 14
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(13/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF3423VU-103Y5R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max. H max.
TF3423VU-802Y4R0-01 8 200 90 4 0.8 31 21
TF3423VU-202Y5R0-01 2 100 50 5 0.8 31 21
TF3423VU-502Y5R0-01 5 150 80 5 0.8 31 21
TF3423VU-103Y5R0-01 10 300 100 5 0.9 31 21
TF3423VU-102Y10R0-01 1 50 30 10 1.3 33 23
TF3423VU-102Y15R0-01 1 50 20 15 1.5 33 23
TF3423VU-501Y20R0-01 0.5 30 10 20 1.8 34 23
Weight: 85g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3 to 0.5
Dimensions in mm
25max.

TF4725VU-302Y10R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max.
TF4725VU-103Y6R0-01 10 300 60 6 1.2 45
TF4725VU-202Y10R0-01 2 100 90 10 1.3 45
TF4725VU-302Y10R0-01 3 150 50 10 1.3 45
TF4725VU-202Y15R0-01 2 100 70 15 1.8 47
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(14/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF1821VU-202Y2R0-01
TF1821VU-103Y0R3-01
TF1821VU-502Y1R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
TF1821VU-103Y0R3-01 10 300 630 0.3
TF1821VU-502Y0R5-01 5 200 410 0.5
TF1821VU-103Y0R5-01 10 300 550 0.5
TF1821VU-502Y1R0-01 5 200 250 1
TF1821VU-103Y1R0-01 10 300 325 1
TF1821VU-202Y2R0-01 2 100 85 2
Weight: 19g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3
Dimensions in mm
20max.øD max.

TF2326VU-302Y2R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max.
TF2326VU-302Y2R0-01 3 150 120 2 0.6 23
TF2326VU-302Y3R0-01 3 150 100 3 0.65 23
TF2326VU-102Y5R0-01 1 50 50 5 0.8 23
TF2326VU-202Y5R0-01 2 100 90 5 0.8 23
TF2326VU-102Y6R0-01 1 50 30 6 0.9 23.5
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(15/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF2527VU-302Y3R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF2527VU-302Y2R0-01 3 150 120 2 0.6
TF2527VU-102Y3R0-01 1 50 90 3 0.65
TF2527VU-302Y3R0-01 3 150 110 3 0.65
TF2527VU-102Y5R0-01 1 50 70 5 0.8
TF2527VU-102Y6R0-01 1 50 60 6 0.9
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(16/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF3435VU-302Y7R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max. W max. H max.
TF3435VU-802Y4R0-01 8 200 90 4 0.8 31 21 34
TF3435VU-502Y5R0-01 5 150 100 5 0.8 31 21 34
TF3435VU-103Y5R0-01 10 300 120 5 0.9 31 21 34
TF3435VU-302Y7R0-01 3 150 100 7 1 31 21 34
TF3435VU-102Y10R0-01 1 50 30 10 1.3 33 22 34
TF3435VU-202Y10R0-01 2 80 40 10 1.3 33 22 34
TF3435VU-102Y15R0-01 1 50 20 15 1.5 33 22 34
TF3435VU-301Y20R0-01 0.3 30 10 20 1.8 34 22 35
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(17/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød D max. W max. H max. (a) (b)
TF2326VU-M type
TF2326VU-103Y3R0-01M 10 300 100 3 0.65 23 20 26 10 15
TF2326VU-702Y5R0-01M 7 250 90 5 0.8 23 20 26 10 15
TF2326VU-302Y6R0-01M 3 150 30 6 0.9 23.5 20 26 10 15
TF3435VU-M type
TF3435VU-303Y4R0-01M 30 500 90 4 0.8 33 23 34 18 16
TF3435VU-333Y5R0-01M 33 500 120 5 0.9 33 23 34 18 16
TF3435VU-802Y10R0-1M 8 250 40 10 1.3 35 23 34 18 16
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(18/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
 (µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød øD max. H max. (a) (b)
TF4930HU-M type
TF4930HU-403Y6R0-1M 40 700 60 6 1.2 47 32 26 35
TF4930HU-103Y10R0-1M 10 300 35 10 1.3 48 32 26 35
TF4930HU-602Y15R0-1M 6 150 25 15 1.8 48 35 26 35
TF6337HU-M type
TF6337HU-103Y15R0-1M 10 300 15 15 1.8 60 36 20 50
TF6337HU-802Y25R0-1M 8 200 15 25 2.4 63 37 20 50
TF6337HU-402Y30R0-1M 4 150 10 30 2.4 63 37 20 50
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(19/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

1000
0.1
TF3329B-852Y3R5-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
TF3329B-153Y2R5-01 15 300 120 2.5
TF3329B-103Y3R0-01 10 200 100 3
TF3329B-852Y3R5-01 8.5 170 70 3.5
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(20/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF1707VU-101Y2R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF1707VU-200Y2R0-01 20 10 50 2 0.6
TF1707VU-101Y2R0-01 100 20 40 2 0.6
TF1707VU-101Y3R0-01 100 20 30 3 0.65
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(21/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF1709VU-101Y2R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF1709VU-200Y2R0-01 20 10 50 2 0.6
TF1709VU-101Y2R0-01 100 20 40 2 0.6
TF1709VU-101Y3R0-01 100 20 30 3 0.65
Weight
  TF2326VU: 19.7g typ.
  TF3435VU: 35.8g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3

Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
 L1-L2 inductance
difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød D max. W max. H max. (a) (b)
TF2326VU-H type
TF2326VU-500Y4R0-1H 50 10 25 4 0.7 23 20 26 10 15
TF2326VU-300Y5R0-1H 30 10 20 5 0.8 23 20 26 10 15
TF3435VU-H type
TF3435VU-600Y8R0-1H 60 10 16 8 1 32 22 34 18 16
TF3435VU-500Y10R0-1H 50 10 11 10 1.2 33 22 34 18 16
TF3435VU-300Y15R0-1H 30 10 8 15 1.4 33 22 34 18 16
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(22/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF6030T-102Y14R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2, L2-L3, L3-L1
inductance difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF6030T-752Y5R0-01 7.5 150 0.1 5 0.9
TF6030T-162Y10R0-01 1.6 100 0.02 10 1.3
TF6030T-102Y14R0-01 1 75 0.02 14 1.5
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(23/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF6035T-201Y30R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2, L2-L3, L3-L1
inductance difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF6035T-201Y30R0-01 0.2 10 3 30 2.6
TF6035T-501Y25R0-01 0.5 15 5 25 2.3
TF6035T-102Y20R0-01 1 20 8 20 2
TF6035T-162Y15R0-01 1.6 30 12 15 1.8
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(24/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF3524TU-502Y3R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2, L2-L3, L3-L1
inductance difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød H max.
TF3524TU-302Y3R0-01 3 150 100 3 0.8 23
TF3524TU-502Y3R0-01 5 200 130 3 0.8 23
TF3524TU-102Y5R0-01 1 50 50 5 1 23
TF3524TU-202Y5R0-01 2 150 60 5 1 24
Weight: 95.1g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.3 to 0.5
Dimensions in mm
1

TF4333TU-302Y7R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2, L2-L3, L3-L1
inductance difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød H max.
TF4333TU-502Y5R0-01 5 200 55 5 1.1 31
TF4333TU-302Y7R0-01 3 250 35 7 1.3 32
TF4333TU-102Y10R0-01 1 50 15 10 1.5 32
TF4333TU-501Y15R0-01 0.5 30 8 15 1.8 33
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(25/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF5228TU-502Y5R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2, L2-L3, L3-L1
inductance difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød H max.
TF5228TU-102Y5R0-01 1 50 45 5 1 26
TF5228TU-502Y5R0-01 5 200 95 5 1 26
TF5228TU-302Y8R0-01 3 150 40 8 1.2 26
TF5228TU-102Y10R0-01 1 50 20 10 1.3 26
TF5228TU-202Y10R0-01 2 80 25 10 1.5 28
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(26/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF6332TU-202Y15R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2, L2-L3, L3-L1
inductance difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF6332TU-202Y15R0-01 2 80 20 15 2
TF6332TU-152Y18R0-01 1.5 50 15 18 2.1
TF6332TU-102Y20R0-01 1 50 8 20 2.3
TF6332TU-501Y25R0-01 0.5 30 6 25 2.5
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(27/27)
 002-03 / 20030628 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series

TF6340TU-302Y10R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
L1-L2, L2-L3, L3-L1
inductance difference
(µH)max.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF6340TU-302Y10R0-01 3 150 35 10 1.5
TF6340TU-202Y15R0-01 2 120 25 15 1.8
TF6340TU-102Y20R0-01 1 50 10 20 2.3
TF6340TU-102Y25R0-01 1 50 8 25 2.4